Connect the world, smart the future
MISCOM7028-4GF
MW-Ring IP40
28-port Layer 2 Gigabit Rack-mounted Managed
Industrial Ethernet Switch
Support 4-way Gigabit SFP Ethernet
interface, 24-way Fast Ethernet interface,

5
Ordering Information
Product Model
1000M
Base-FX
100M
Base-FX
10/100M
Base-TX
Power
MISCOM7028-4GF-AD220 4 / 24
Standard Single AD220V
Optional Dual AD220V
MISCOM7028-4GF-4F（M/S）-AD220 4 4 20
MISCOM7028-4GF-8F（M/S）-AD220 4 8 16
MISCOM7028-4GF-12F（M/S）-AD220 4 12 12
MISCOM7028-4GF-16F（M/S）-AD220 4 16 8
MISCOM7028-4GF-24F（M/S）-AD220 4 24 /
Connect the world, smart the future